5

6

10
11
16
17
18

19

IL: The Battle for Desert Malaguay

ANEEEEEEN

AEEEEEEEEE

"

Across

to grow

overused

to say bad things
about, to make into a
villain

success; being well-off
practical

to stir up

a component

to condemn openly
general agreement

to summon or call
forth

to fix firmly or securely

Down

eager to fight
excessive
excessively decorated
to give up; to release
to make unfriendly or
hostile

open to advice or
suggestion

sticking or holding
together
disagreement

to ruin; to overthrow
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